** FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES *

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000 (3)
PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)
DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE

REGULATIONS 2009,

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY

THAT AT THE END OF THREE MONTHS FROM THE

IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS WILL BE DISSOLVED.
THESE COMPANIES ARE BEING REMOVED FROM THE REGISTER AT THEIR OWN REQUEST.

AMICUS STAFF LLP

ANALYTICAL SCIENCES TRAINING
ACADEMY LLP

AQMEN PARTNERS LLP

ARKAI LLP

ARMADA ASSET FINANCE LLP

ASHBY PHARMACY LLP

BAILEY WILSON PARTNERSHIP LLP
BRITTANY LLP

CENTENARY ASSET MANAGEMENT LLP
CEVOLUR LLP

CLARK BROWN ASSOCIATES LLP

THE CLEANEST CLEAN LLP
CONTUTOR LLP

COUTTS PARTNERSHIP LLP

CRAVEN PARK ASSOCIATES LLP
DOLLAZARUN LLP

EDECK LLP

FO SEARCH LLP

GIBBS AND DAVIES LLP

HALEGROVE BOWESFIELD LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

HARNESS UK LLP

HEARING MATTERS NORTHWEST LLP
INVEST RING LLP

JAMES ELROY FLECKER'S INVESTMENTS
LLP

THE K9 TO 5 CLUB UK LLP

KUREX INTERNATIONAL LLP

LITTLE BRAVE MOON LLP
LIVETHEBUSINESS LLP

LOYAL INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL LLP

MAP TRANSPORT SERVICES LLP

MEDIA PRO PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MIDLANDS EYE LLP

MJ MAPP (FM & PROPERTY SOLUTIONS)
LLP

MLS SOLICITORS LLP

THE MOBI PARTNERSHIP LLP

MUDBROOK LLP

OLLERTON ESTATES (NO.2) LLP
ORIGINAL PRODUCTIONS U.K.
ENTERTAINMENT LLP

PAINTBALL PARK LLP

PALEBLACK DESIGNS (LOCKETS) LLP
PETER~JULES LLP

POSH ON THE SEASIDE LLP

0C350683
0C353340

0C328103
0C359962
0C304432
0C346050
0C337635
0C364107
0C320419
0C345529
0C321876
0C338106
0C343968
0C301106
0C359913
0C366814
0C348707
0C368123
0C354209
0C318460

0C345007
0C359380
0C349954
0C356827

0C322308
0C328708
0C315642
0C357829
0C338985
0C309737
0C350609

0C309829
0C335444

0C302278
0C361835
0C361505
0C331847
0C319608

0C333224
0C317395
0C369352
0C358099

PUMA LMN INVESTMENT ADVISERS LLP
RADNOR CAPITAL LLP

R J & S PALMER LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

ROBBINS FIDLER TAYLOR LLP

SAPSAM LLP

SHONE 259 LLP

SOUNDSCAPE ENVIRONMENTAL
STRUCTURES LLP

SPICE IT LLP

THE SROI CONSULTANCY LLP
STRATEGIC INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT
LLP

SUPREME KITCHENS LLP
TAKEAWAYSERVICE.CO.UK LLP

TAX PLANNERS LLP

TEDDY-WEDS LLP

TEMPLECO 673 LLP

THOMAS LINDSEY BROWN & CO LLP

UKGPLINKS LLP

URBAN FOX FOLK LLP

VANTAGE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLP

VMAC CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP

ZAYO LLP

0C363378
0C345069
0C339210

0C331812
0C366306
0C346388
0C347822

0C351285
0C359714
0C350637

0C328973
0C367522
0C353692
0C343797
0C364927
0C332298
0C349052
0C352223
0C351321
0C343843
0C338236

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011

27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011
27/12/2011



